
Spa and Salon Services

MASSAGE TREATMENT
Chakra Awakening Ritual
Aroma Journey Massage
Mio Signature Massage
Dry Brush Massage
Sports Recovery Massage
Hot Stone Massage
Prenatal Massage
Foot, Neck & Shoulders
25 Minute Refresher

100 Min.	     $280 
50/80 Min.	     $170/230 
50/80 Min.	     $165/225 
50/80 Min.	     $155/210 
50/80 Min.	     $175/225 
80 Min.	     $235 
50/80 Min.	     $170/225 
50 Min.	     $160 
25 Min.	     $85

FACIAL TREATMENT
Mio Signature Facial
Gentleman’s Facial
Organic Facial
Microdermabrasion
Simply Ageless
Purifying
Express Facial 

50/80 Min.	     $165/225 
50 Min.	     $175 
50/80 Min.	     $180 
50/80 Min.	     $175 
50/80 Min.	     $185/235 
50/80 Min.	     $195/245 
25 Min.	     $85

BODY TREATMENT
Desert to Sea Detox
Quick Slim Body Wrap
Aroma Sugar Glow
Exfoliating Coffee Scrub
Back Facial

80 Min.	     $220 
80 Min.	     $255 
50 Min.	     $165 
50 Min.	     $165 
45 Min.	     $160

MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS
Hot Stones (1-2 areas)
Aromatherapy
Nourishing Foot Scrub
Pain & Tension Relief
Heightened Hydration
Warm Scalp Treatment
Hand or Foot Intense Hydration

$15 
$12 
$15 
$10 
$15 
$20 
$15

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS
Enzyme or Chemical Peel
Specialty Mask
Lip Treatment
Cooling Eye Treatment
Nourishing Foot or Hand Treatment
Neck & Décolleté *micro or peel

$35 
$35 
$15 
$15 
$15 
$40



Spa and Salon Services

HAIR SERVICES
Women’s Haircut
Men’s Haircut

BARBER SERVICES
Executive Shave
Master Shave
Head Shave
Men’s Cut
Hair Color
Beard Color
Mustache/Goatee Outline
Neck Shave

$100 
$65

$85
$70
$70
$65
$105
$35
$25
$25

COLOR
Base/Retouch 
Highlight/Balayage

STYLE
Blow Dry 
Up-Do
Bridal/Formal Styling 
*Includes one accessory placement

TREATMENT
Brazilian Blow Out Keratin
Brazilian Bond Builder
Kerastase Fusio Dose
Kerastase Masque

ADD-ONS
Toner/Gloss
Iron Work
Extensions
*individual, tape-in, clip-in 

$115 
$165/200

$75 
$90 
$120

$300
$30
$40
$30

$60
$25

*starting at 
*starting at

*starting at

*starting at

*starting at

*consultations required

*starting at prices are determined by hair length and density.



Spa and Salon Services

NAIL SERVICES

WAXING & TINTING
Half Leg/Full Leg
Half Arm/Full Arm
Underarm
Bikini
Brazilian
Back
Brow Wax
Lip & Chin
Full Face (includes brows)
Brow Tint

MAKEUP
Makeup Application
Bride-to-Be
Bridal Party
Add on Lashes

$60/90
$50/70
$45
$55
$85
$75
$30
$30
$80
$25

$80
$120
$100
$20

MANICURE
Mio Signature Manicure
Luxury Manicure
Acrylic/Dipping Service
Acrylic Fill
Hard Gel Full Set
Hard Gel Fill
Pink & White Full Set

PEDICURE
Mio Signature Pedicure
Luxury Pedicure 

Express Mani/Pedi

ADD-ONS
Gel Polish Add On
Gel Polish Removal
Paraffin/Combo
Hot Stones
Acrylic/Dipping Removal
Polish Change Hands or Feet
French Hands or Feet
Specialty Nail Shaping
Nail Repair

$45
$65
$85
$70
$90
$70
$100

$70
$100

$80

$35
$20
$25/45
$15
$35
$20
$10
$10
$15 each

*starting at

*starting at


