

MASSAGE TREATMENT

MASSAGE IREALMEN	4 I		
Chakra Awakening Ritual	100 Min.	\$280	
Aroma Journey Massage	50/80 Min.	\$170/230	
Mio Signature Massage	50/80 Min.	\$165/225	
Dry Brush Massage	50/80 Min.	\$155/210	
Sports Recovery Massage	50/80 Min.	\$175/225	
Hot Stone Massage	80 Min.	\$235	
Prenatal Massage	50/80 Min.	\$170/225	
Foot, Neck & Shoulders	50 Min.	\$160	
25 Minute Refresher	25 Min.	\$85	

MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS

Hot Stones (1-2 areas)	\$15
Aromatherapy	\$12
Nourishing Foot Scrub	\$15
Pain & Tension Relief	\$10
Heightened Hydration	\$15
Warm Scalp Treatment	\$20
Hand or Foot Intense Hydration	\$15

FACIAL TREATMENT

Mio Signature Facial	50/80 Min.	\$165/225
Gentleman's Facial	50 Min.	\$175
Organic Facial	50/80 Min.	\$180
Microdermabrasion	50/80 Min.	\$175
Simply Ageless	50/80 Min.	\$185/235
Purifying	50/80 Min.	\$195/245
Evnress Facial	25 Min	¢ 85

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS

Enzyme or Chemical Peel	\$35
Specialty Mask	\$35
Lip Treatment	\$15
Cooling Eye Treatment	\$15
Nourishing Foot or Hand Treatment	\$15
Neck & Décolleté *micro or peel	\$40

BODY TREATMENT

Desert to Sea Detox	80 Min.	\$220
Quick Slim Body Wrap	80 Min.	\$255
Aroma Sugar Glow	50 Min.	\$165
Exfoliating Coffee Scrub	50 Min.	\$165
Back Facial	45 Min.	\$160



HAIR SERVICES

Wolliell S Hall Cut	J
Men's Haircut	\$65
COLOR	

*starting at \$100

\$25

COLOR

Base/Retouch	*starting at \$115
Highlight/Balayage	*starting at \$165/200

STYLE

3 <u>-</u>		
Blow Dry	*starting at	\$75
Up-Do		\$90
Bridal/Formal Styling		\$120
*Includes one accessory placement		

TDF ATM FN1

Brazilian Blow Out Keratin	*starting at \$300
Brazilian Bond Builder	\$30
Kerastase Fusio Dose	\$40
Kerastase Masque	\$30

ADD-ONS	
Toner/Gloss	\$60
Iron Work	\$25
Extensions	*consultations required
*individual tang-in clin-in	

BARBER SERVICES

Neck Shave

Executive Shave	\$85
Master Shave	\$70
Head Shave	\$70
Men's Cut	\$65
Hair Color	\$105
Beard Color	\$35
Mustache/Goatee Outline	\$25



NAIL SERVICES

MANUCURE	
MANICURE	\$45
Mio Signature Manicure	\$65
Luxury Manicure	\$85
Acrylic/Dipping Service	\$70
Acrylic Fill Hard Gel Full Set	\$90
Hard Gel Fill	\$70
Pink & White Full Set	\$100
Till a Wille Full Set	Ψ100
PEDICURE	
Mio Signature Pedicure	\$70
Luxury Pedicure	\$100
Express Mani/Pedi	\$80
ADD-ONS	
Gel Polish Add On	\$35
Gel Polish Removal	\$20
Paraffin/Combo	\$25/45
Hot Stones	\$15
Acrylic/Dipping Removal	\$35
Polish Change Hands or Feet	\$20
French Hands or Feet	\$10
Specialty Nail Shaping	\$10
Nail Repair	\$15 each

WAXING & TINTING

WAXING & HINTING		
Half Leg/Full Leg		\$60/90
Half Arm/Full Arm		\$50/70
Underarm		\$45
Bikini	*starting at	\$55
Brazilian		\$85
Back	*starting at	\$75
Brow Wax		\$30
Lip & Chin		\$30
Full Face (includes brows)		\$80
Brow Tint		\$25

MAKEUP

Makeup Application	\$80
Bride-to-Be	\$120
Bridal Party	\$100
Add on Lashes	\$20